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

in kit. - oak cupboards. Close
“to conveniences. $107,500.

BEAUTIFUL COLONIAL -
. MT. ALBERT VALLEY
4 bdrms. 1 + acre. Oak floors

in living & dining. French. J§ - .
- Doors, bay windows, fenced, |
| ..__-.clnseto #48 & 404. 20mm.tu-'_~ =
. Markham, oversized eat-in |
. kit. with beamed ceiling, -§
® ' main floor fam. rm. & laun*‘ ’

dry & much more.

CALL-MARGO GR'EENAWAY OFF 640-3131, RES. 473-2546

YEAR RGUND HOME MUSSELMAN'S
" LAKE |

2 bedrunm bungalow un'quret dead-end
street. Ternf‘ T starter or retlrement hnrne

$89,900.

COMMERCIAL RENTAL - STOUFFVILLE

Mam St lucatlon. $10 sq ﬁ

L

o

BAKERY BUSIN ESS - STOU FFVI LLE

- Owner retiring. Fully equipped productmn ,

N A T AT AL T Y e e

- 'ESTATE LOTS S, el **ﬁ****ﬂ**t#***ﬁ*ﬂ*a&***************ﬂ********** and retail shop, selling for Iessthan equ:p-
Aurnra Side Rd. and Woodbine . | . * ment value $39 i}ﬂﬂ T, R B0R

- In Town of Vandorf
3 . 10 ACRES HEADY TO BIJILD - 10 ACRES BALLANTHAE
L cﬂf&ﬁ:?:fi;ﬁ:ﬂ“; g&fzsggo_ Excellent lot 15 min. from Uxbridge. Ma- -Estate bidg: lot. Over 600" frontage on GENTLEWN FARMEH 14 ROLUNG
n gt AP g PN St - ture mixed bush. ¥ acre & 275’ driveway paved road. Trees. Vendor will assist with | . ACRES - .
| ’ e ‘hf.wwm Cosge e - already cleared. $43,900. Call D:ana Davis. financing. Asking $129,000. Call Hndney : Cﬂntury stone home, tastefuily refur-
| # ‘m*» & “ fo 640-3‘131 R&S 340.3537 , ng Off. 540—3131 REE 6402375., _blSth North Oshawa location. Spectacu-
PN 5 = ‘N3 lar views, good barn, inground pool.

Frwacy without seclusmn. Easy camrnut-

M*H**W**W*H**W*m****m******* -_'~Ing $345 uuu ;

EKCELLENT LITTLE
STARTER HOME $79,900.
Stouffville North - Recently -
renovated 2 bdrm. home
with paved drive, eat-in kit.
with new pine cupboards,
new roof, upgraded plumb-’

INCGME AND INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES .. @ - . -
® Mt Albert Commercial bu:ldmg with -
apartments- above. . Incnmﬂ $27 000 -
Asking $220,000. :
L Newmarket - Duplex wnh saparate
... ing &wmng Airtight stove, drives. Tenants pay utilities. Net
- built-in_dishwasher. 2nd’ to . | $14 400 Askmg $142, 000. . ° :
- none - see ll today! T L R __ ,j;;- :

CALL KIM BEESOB orﬁfmo-mnﬂes 640—4133 o uﬁwa&oso;...t.* ms-soqo |

- 8 # '-'---fu--b--'--n-rll-"

. "FOR THE PROFESSIONAL"
" Livei in & run'abusiness from
..your home. Quaint older
hume. 3 bedrooms. Fireplace
in living room, A pleasure lu -
shnw. 5179 900 | - '

S AT w
ABEHCOHN BEAUTY
Sold — Vendor is Pleased
Call Kelth Wallace for -
actmn on your home 294-2990
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